
	

MX ELITE CIDADES

POS EQP PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 DIEGO / JEAN / JOSÉ VAGNER CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 45 45

2 THIAGO / SAMUEL / ICARO SAPEZAL 36 36

3 ROMARIO / WELLITON / EDUARDO JUARA 36 36

4 SOCIO / PEBINHA / FÁBIO ALTA FLORESTA 32 32

5 ENZO / RAFAEL / JUAREZ LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 25 25

6 MATHEUS / BRUNO / EDIO SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 19 19

7 JACSON / ADALBERTO / ADRIANO VILHENA 18 18

8 HIAGO / FILIPE / ODAIR JUINA 7 7
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IMPORTADA MX 250

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 169 DIEGO HENNING  CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 25 25

2 69 ROMARIO ROSA  JUARA 22 22

3 333 ANDRE SOCIO  ALTA FLORESTA 20 20

4 254 ENZO CHUPEL  SINOP 18 18

5 17 THIAGO FERNADO  SAPEZAL 16 16

6 18 ELIANDRO JÚNIOR SINOP 15 15

7 180 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA MUTUM 14 14

8 168 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 13 13

9 70 LUIZ LIMA SORRISO 12 12

10 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 11 11

11 116 CARLOS HENRIQUE APIACÀS 10 10

12 87 CARLOS ALEXANDRE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 9 9

13 84 PEDRO SMITH ARIPUANÃ 8 8
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IMPORTADA MX3

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 25 25

2 333 ANDRE SOCIO ALTA FLORESTA 22 22

3 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 20 20

4 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 18 18

5 168 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 16 16

6 187 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA 15 15

7 44 WELLITON DIAS  JUARA 14 14

8 38 ICARO CABRAL SAPEZAL 13 13

9 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA 12 12

10 41 ALISSON JUNG JUARA 11 11
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IMPORTADA MX4

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 25 25

2 521 VAGNER CREMOM ALTA FLORESTA 22 22

3 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA 20 20

4 22 JOSÉ VAGNER CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 18 18

5 93 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 16 16

6 991 LUIZ SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAÚCHOS 15 15

7 78 FÁBIO BOFFETE PARANAITA 14 14
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IMPORTADA MX LIGHT

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S TOTAL

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 146 EDIO RIBEIRO SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 25 25

2 22 JOSÉ VAGNER CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 22 22

3 770 WAGNER DELARICA JUARA 20 20

4 7 ALEXANDRE KUBOTA JUINA 18 18

5 78 FÁBIO BOFFETE PARANAITA 16 16

6 93 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 15 15

7 122 ADRIANO DE SÁ VILHENA 14 14

8 7 POLIDO SEVEN JUARA 13 13

9 18 THIAGO COSMO JUINA 12 12

10 966 ALISSON MARCON LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 11 11
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IMPORTADA MX INTERMEDIÁRIA

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 826 SAMUEL CARLLI SAPEZAL 25 25

2 254 ENZO CHUPEL SINOP 22 22

3 18 ELIANDRO JÚNIOR SINOP 20 20

4 7 HIAGO SOUZA JUINA 18 18

5 44 WELLITON DIAS JUARA 16 16

6 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 15 15

7 84 PEDRO SMIT ARIPUANÃ 14 14

8 87 CARLOS ALEXANDRE CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 13 13

9 770 THIAGO DELARICA JUARA 12 12

10 181 TIAGO COSMO JUINA 11 11

11 116 CARLOS HENRIQUE APIACÁS 10 10

12 41 ALISSON JUNG JUARA 00 00
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IMPORTADA MX JÚNIOR

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 18 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA MUTUM 25 25

2 70 LUIZ LIMA SORRISO 22 22

3 111 OTAVIO ROMERO JUARA 20 20

4 69 VANESSA BARRA JUARA 18 18

5 991 KARLA SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAÚCHOS 16 16

6 78 LAURA POULIANA PARANAITA 15 15
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NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 25 25

2 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 22 22

3 122 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA 20 20

4 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA 18 18

5 116 RIAN PIOVESAN JAPURANA 16 16

6 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBA 15 15

7 8 HIAGO SOUZA JUÍNA 14 14

8 44 WELLITON DIAS JUARA 13 13

9 21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 12 12

10 357 AYRTON PENHA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 11 11

11 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 10 10

12 117 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 09 09

13 998 HERBERTH CAMPOS LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 08 08

14 45 ODAIR COSTA JUINA 00 00
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NACIONAL OPEN

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 25 25

2 17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 22 22

3 122 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA 20 20

4 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA 18 18

5 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBA 16 16

6 7 HIAGO SOUZA JUINA 15 15

7 44 WELLITON DIAS JUARA 14 14

8 21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 13 13

9 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 12 12

10 103 JOSUEL MIARRO TANGARÁ DA SERRA 11 11

11 998 HERBERTH CAMPOS LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 10 10

12 991 LUIZ SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAUCHOS 00 00

13 45 ODAIR COSTA JUÍNA 00 00
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NACIONAL INTERMEDIÁRIA

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUÍNA 25 25

2 10 ALEXANDRO GUTJAHR CUIÁBÁ 22 22

3 260 DECHARLLES DEPÁRIS LUVAS DO RIO VERDE 20 20

4 7 HIAGO SOUSA JUÍNA 18 18

5 45 ODAIR COSTA JUÍNA 16 16

6 357 AYRTON PENHA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 15 15

7 66 MATHEUS VALDEIR  CASTANHEIRA 14 14

8 17 BRUNO DONIDA TANGARÁ DA SERRA 13 13
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FEMININA

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 69 VANESSA BARRA JUARA 25 25

2 991 KARLA SCHMITT PORTO DOS GAÚCHOS 22 22

3 78 LAURA POULIANA PARANAITA 20 20

4 45 JOICE COSTA JUÍNA 18 18

5 44 MARIA KIMECZ JUARA 16 16
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65cc

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 722 OTÁVIO FÉLIX SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 25 25

2 20 LUCAS PIETRO CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 22 22

3 49 ENZO SILVA SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 20 20

4 146 MAURO CARDOSO SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 18 18

5 19 MIGUEL RAUBER SAPEZAL 16 16

6 10 LORENZO CALLEGARI CUIÁBÁ 15 15

7 357 AYLLA PENHA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 14 14
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POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE
E T A P A S

TOTAL
1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª

1 722 OTÁVIO FÉLIX SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 25 25

2 49 ENZO SILVA SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 22 22

3 357 AYLLA PENHA LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 20 20

4 96 MARIA JOANA BRASNORTE 18 18
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